HG7 ™ HarmonicGuard ® Series Drive-Applied Filter
Contactor & CPT Package
Power Monitor Package
Standard Option Package
Contactor, CPT, Heater Package
STC -
STCH -
Horse Power
XM -
03
Voltage Rating
W
B =240 V
Package Option
Enclosure:
00 - Open
W 01 - UL Type 1
- UL Type 3RW
T x x
Series
3 0 W 0 0
Custom Designs based on standard options
SH G 0 A
Custom:
ST -
C =600 VA = 480 V
Page 36   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
The Power Monitor package includes
contactors and filter monitoring equipment.
For units rated at 60 horsepower and below, the
XM package utilizes indicator lights for filter
operation and fuse failure. From 75 HP
through 350 HP, the XM package uses the
HG2 Protection Monitor/Harmonic-Power
Factor meter. Please see product brochure for
further details.
AC Filters
4
8
0
V
 O
p
e
n
Open Part Number HP kVar
Dimensions (in.)
List Price Power Monitor Open Part
Number XM Open Price
Height x Width x Depth
HG8AW00ST 7.5 3 19.75 x 17.00 x 6.50 $1,740.00 HG8AW00XM $2,079.00
HG10AW00ST 10 3 19.75 x 17.00 x 6.50 $1,877.00 HG10AW00XM $2,148.00
HG15AW00ST 15 4 19.75 x 17.00 x 8.00 $2,056.00 HG15AW00XM $3,429.00
HG20AW00ST 20 6 19.75 x 17.00 x 8.00 $2,218.00 HG20AW00XM $4,128.00
HG25AW00ST 25 7 19.75 x 17.00 x 8.00 $2,310.00 HG25AW00XM $4,451.00
HG30AW00ST 30 10 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $2,463.00 HG30AW00XM $4,747.00
HG40AW00ST 40 15 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $2,937.00 HG40AW00XM $5,072.00
HG50AW00ST 50 15 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $3,262.00 HG50AW00XM $5,216.00
HG60AW00ST 60 20 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $3,630.00 HG60AW00XM $6,528.00
HG75AW00ST 75 25 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $4,045.00 HG75AW00XM $6,545.00
HG100AW00ST 100 30 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.50 $5,759.00 HG100AW00XM $8,034.00
HG125AW00ST 125 40 56.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $5,910.00 HG125AW00XM $10,163.00
HG150AW00ST 150 45 56.00 x 17.00 x 12.50 $7,340.00 HG150AW00XM $11,502.00
HG200AW00ST 200 60 67.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $9,359.00 HG200AW00XM $12,762.00
HG250AW00ST 250 75 67.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $11,267.00 HG250AW00XM $17,176.00
HG300AW00ST 300 90 67.00 x 17.50 x 14.00 $13,114.00 HG300AW00XM $17,836.00
HG350AW00ST 350 105 67.00 x 17.50 x 14.00 $14,311.00 HG350AW00XM $18,856.00
HG400AW00ST 400 120 40.00 x 40.00 x 20.00 $15,630.00 HG400AW00XM $22,362.00
HG450AW00ST 450 150 40.00 x 40.00 x 20.00 $18,420.00 HG450AW00XM $24,446.00
HG500AW00ST 500 150 40.00 x 40.00 x 20.00 $19,178.00 HG500AW00XM $24,693.00
HG600AW00ST 600 180 45.00 x 45.00 x 24.00 $21,673.00 HG600AW00XM $27,884.00
HG700AW00ST 700 210 45.00 x 45.00 x 24.00 $25,538.00 HG700AW00XM $32,643.00
HG800AW00ST 800 240 45.00 x 45.00 x 24.00 $29,226.00 HG800AW00XM $37,710.00
HG900AW00ST 900 270 45.00 x 45.00 x 24.00 $30,793.00 HG900AW00XM $40,817.00
HG7 ™ HarmonicGuard ® Series Drive-Applied Filter
Custom Designs based on standard options
XH G 0 A
Custom:
ST -
C =600 VA = 480 V
W
M x x
Series
3 0 W 0 1
Voltage Rating
W
B =240 V
Enclosure:
00 - Open
Horse Power
XM -
Package Option
01 - UL Type 1
- UL Type 3RW
Contactor & CPT Package
03
Power Monitor Package
Standard Option Package
Contactor, CPT, Heater Package
STC -
STCH -
Page 37   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
The Power Monitor package includes
contactors and filter monitoring equipment.
For units rated at 60 horsepower and below, the
XM package utilizes indicator lights for filter
operation and fuse failure. From 75 HP
through 350 HP, the XM package uses the
HG2 Protection Monitor/Harmonic-Power
Factor meter. Please see product brochure for
further details.
AC Filters
4
8
0
V
 T
y
p
e
 1
Enclosed Type 1 Part
Number HP kVar
Dimensions (in.)
List Price Power Monitor Enclosed 01
Part Number
XM Enclosed 01
PriceHeight x Width x Depth
HG8AW01ST 7.5 3 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 $ 2,073.00 HG8AW01XM $ 2,653.00
HG10AW01ST 10 3 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 $ 2,091.00 HG10AW01XM $ 2,808.00
HG15AW01ST 15 5 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 $ 2,262.00 HG15AW01XM $ 3,690.00
HG20AW01ST 20 6 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 $ 2,566.00 HG20AW01XM $ 4,669.00
HG25AW01ST 25 8 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 $ 2,650.00 HG25AW01XM $ 5,235.00
HG30AW01ST 30 10 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $ 3,040.00 HG30AW01XM $ 5,824.00
HG40AW01ST 40 15 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $ 3,511.00 HG40AW01XM $ 6,150.00
HG50AW01ST 50 15 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $ 3,888.00 HG50AW01XM $ 6,200.00
HG60AW01ST 60 20 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $ 4,312.00 HG60AW01XM $ 7,761.00
HG75AW01ST 75 25 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $ 4,727.00 HG75AW01XM $ 7,778.00
HG100AW01ST 100 30 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $ 5,933.00 HG100AW01XM $ 9,797.00
HG125AW01ST 125 40 56.00 x 17.56 x 16.15 $ 6,972.00 HG125AW01XM $ 12,126.00
HG150AW01ST 150 45 56.00 x 17.56 x 16.15 $ 8,159.00 HG150AW01XM $ 12,900.00
HG200AW01ST 200 60 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $ 11,431.00 HG200AW01XM $ 14,270.00
HG250AW01ST 250 75 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $ 14,341.00 HG250AW01XM $ 19,239.00
HG300AW01ST 300 90 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $ 15,584.00 HG300AW01XM $ 21,658.00
HG350AW01ST 350 105 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $ 16,828.00 HG350AW01XM $ 23,110.00
HG400AW01ST 400 120 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $ 24,814.00 HG400AW01XM $ 26,393.00
HG450AW01ST 450 150 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $ 27,279.00 HG450AW01XM $ 29,102.00
HG500AW01ST 500 150 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $ 27,969.00 HG500AW01XM $ 29,710.00
HG600AW01ST 600 180 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $ 32,114.00 HG600AW01XM $ 33,583.00
HG700AW01ST 700 210 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $ 36,047.00 HG700AW01XM $ 39,305.00
HG800AW01ST 800 240 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $ 40,816.00 HG800AW01XM $ 45,414.00
HG900AW01ST 900 270 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $ 44,468.00 HG900AW01XM $ 49,132.00
HG7 ™ HarmonicGuard ® Series Drive-Applied Filter
Custom Designs based on standard options
SH G 0 A
Custom:
ST -
C =600 VA = 480 V
W
T x x
Series
3 0 W 0 3
Voltage Rating
W
B =240 V
Enclosure:
00 - Open
Horse Power
XM -
Package Option
01 - UL Type 1
- UL Type 3RW
Contactor & CPT Package
03
Power Monitor Package
Standard Option Package
Contactor, CPT, Heater Package
STC -
STCH -
Page 38   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
AC Filters
4
8
0
V
 T
y
p
e
 3
R
 S
T
Enclosed Type 3R
Part Number HP kVar Wall Mount /
Free Standing
Dimensions (in.) Enclosed
Weight Type 3R List Price
Height x Width x Depth
HG8AW03ST 7.5 3 Wall Mount 32.24 x 33.00 x 13.73 105 $ 2,695.00
HG10AW03ST 10 3 Wall Mount 32.24 x 33.00 x 13.73 112 $ 2,718.00
HG15AW03ST 15 5 Wall Mount 32.24 x 33.00 x 13.73 125 $ 2,941.00
HG20AW03ST 20 6 Wall Mount 32.24 x 33.00 x 13.73 126 $ 3,336.00
HG25AW03ST 25 8 Wall Mount 32.24 x 33.00 x 13.73 144 $ 3,445.00
HG30AW03ST 30 10 Wall Mount 32.24 x 33.00 x 13.73 150 $ 3,952.00
HG40AW03ST 40 15 Wall Mount 36.00 x 39.15 x 13.73 220 $ 4,564.00
HG50AW03ST 50 15 Wall Mount 36.00 x 39.15 x 13.73 229 $ 5,054.00
HG60AW03ST 60 20 Wall Mount 36.00 x 39.15 x 13.73 239 $ 5,606.00
HG75AW03ST 75 25 Wall Mount 36.00 x 39.15 x 13.73 249 $ 6,145.00
HG100AW03ST 100 30 Wall Mount 36.00 x 39.15 x 13.73 269 $ 7,713.00
HG125AW03ST 125 40 Wall Mount 36.00 x 39.15 x 13.73 289 $ 9,064.00
HG150AW03ST 150 45 Free Standing 51.00 x 39.07 x 17.73 400 $ 10,607.00
HG200AW03ST 200 60 Free Standing 51.00 x 39.07 x 17.73 470 $ 14,860.00
HG250AW03ST 250 75 Free Standing 51.00 x 45.14 x 21.73 547 $ 18,643.00
HG300AW03ST 300 90 Free Standing 51.00 x 45.14 x 21.73 615 $ 20,259.00
HG350AW03ST 350 105 Free Standing 51.00 x 45.14 x 21.73 665 $ 21,876.00
HG400AW03ST 400 120 Free Standing 64.00 x 57.13 x 25.96 975 $ 32,258.00
HG450AW03ST 450 150 Free Standing 64.00 x 57.13 x 25.96 984 $ 35,463.00
HG500AW03ST 500 150 Free Standing 64.00 x 57.13 x 25.96 1000 $ 36,360.00
HG600AW03ST 600 180 Free Standing 64.00 x 57.13 x 25.96 1224 $ 41,748.00
HG7 ™ HarmonicGuard ® Series Drive-Applied Filter
Page 39   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
AC Filters
4
8
0
V
 O
p
e
n
 S
T
C
Open Part Number HP kVar Watts Loss
Dimensions (in.) Open
Weight Open List Price
Height x Width x Depth
HG8AW00STC 7.5 3 200 19.75 x 17.00 x 6.50 40 $2,001.00
HG10AW00STC 10 3 200 19.75 x 17.00 x 6.50 40 $2,120.00
HG15AW00STC 15 4 275 19.75 x 17.00 x 9.00 50 $2,364.00
HG20AW00STC 20 6 300 19.75 x 17.00 x 8.00 60 $2,651.00
HG25AW00STC 25 7 325 19.75 x 17.00 x 8.00 65 $2,897.00
HG30AW00STC 30 10 375 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.50 80 $3,174.00
HG40AW00STC 40 15 625 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.50 120 $3,489.00
HG50AW00STC 50 15 650 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.50 130 $3,841.00
HG60AW00STC 60 20 825 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.50 135 $4,307.00
HG75AW00STC 75 25 950 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.50 140 $4,852.00
HG100AW00STC 100 30 975 30.75 x 17.00 x 12.50 185 $6,700.00
HG125AW00STC 125 40 1150 56.00 x 17.00 x 16.50 220 $7,215.00
HG150AW00STC 150 45 1450 56.00 x 17.00 x 16.50 260 $8,441.00
HG200AW00STC 200 60 1775 67.00 x 17.00 x 19.00 350 $10,763.00
HG250AW00STC 250 75 2050 67.00 x 17.00 x 19.00 355 $12,957.00
HG300AW00STC 300 90 2500 67.00 x 17.00 x 19.00 450 $15,984.00
HG350AW00STC 350 105 2725 67.00 x 17.00 x 19.00 500 $17,565.00
HG400AW00STC 400 120 3100 40.00 x 40.00 x 20.00 680 $20,035.00
HG450AW00STC 450 150 3350 40.00 x 40.00 x 20.00 685 $22,917.00
HG500AW00STC 500 150 3500 40.00 x 40.00 x 20.00 715 $23,710.00
HG600AW00STC 600 180 3500 45.00 x 45.00 x 24.00 950 $26,433.00
4
8
0
V
 T
y
p
e
 1
 S
T
C
Enclosed Type 1 Part
Number HP kVar Wall Mount /
Free Standing
Dimensions (in.) Enclosed
Weight
Enclosed Type 1
List PriceHeight x Width x Depth
HG8AW01STC 7.5 3 Wall Mount 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 66 $2,211.00
HG10AW01STC 10 3 Wall Mount 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 66 $2,340.00
HG15AW01STC 15 5 Wall Mount 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 75 $2,625.00
HG20AW01STC 20 6 Wall Mount 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 85 $3,192.00
HG25AW01STC 25 8 Wall Mount 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 90 $3,681.00
HG30AW01STC 30 10 Wall Mount 31.50 x 17.50 x 12.14 130 $4,251.00
HG40AW01STC 40 15 Wall Mount 31.50 x 17.50 x 12.14 170 $4,567.00
HG50AW01STC 50 15 Wall Mount 31.50 x 17.50 x 12.14 180 $4,825.00
HG60AW01STC 60 20 Wall Mount 31.50 x 17.50 x 12.14 190 $5,540.00
HG75AW01STC 75 25 Wall Mount 31.50 x 17.50 x 12.14 195 $5,963.00
HG100AW01STC 100 30 Wall Mount 31.50 x 17.50 x 12.14 235 $8,463.00
HG125AW01STC 125 40 Wall Mount 56.00 x 17.15 x 16.14 308 $9,178.00
HG150AW01STC 150 45 Wall Mount 56.00 x 17.15 x 16.14 350 $9,839.00
HG200AW01STC 200 60 Free Standing 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 500 $12,271.00
HG250AW01STC 250 75 Free Standing 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 505 $15,020.00
HG300AW01STC 300 90 Free Standing 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 600 $18,048.00
HG350AW01STC 350 105 Free Standing 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 650 $19,258.00
HG400AW01STC 400 120 Free Standing 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.50 985 $24,066.00
HG450AW01STC 450 150 Free Standing 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.50 990 $27,573.00
HG500AW01STC 500 150 Free Standing 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.50 1020 $28,727.00
HG600AW01STC 600 180 Free Standing 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.50 1235 $32,132.00
HG7 ™ HarmonicGuard ® Series Drive-Applied Filter
Page 40   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
AC Filters
4
8
0
V
 T
y
p
e
 3
R
 S
T
C
Enclosed Type 3R Part
Number HP kVar Wall Mount /
Free Standing
Dimensions (in.) Enclosed
Weight
Enclosed Type 3R
List PriceHeight x Width x Depth
HG8AW03STC 7.5 3 Wall Mount 32.24 x 33.00 x 13.73 106 $ 2,862.00
HG10AW03STC 10 3 Wall Mount 32.24 x 33.00 x 13.73 113 $ 2,885.00
HG15AW03STC 15 5 Wall Mount 32.24 x 33.00 x 13.73 125 $ 3,019.00
HG20AW03STC 20 6 Wall Mount 32.24 x 33.00 x 13.73 126 $ 3,671.00
HG25AW03STC 25 8 Wall Mount 32.24 x 33.00 x 13.73 145 $ 4,233.00
HG30AW03STC 30 10 Wall Mount 32.24 x 33.00 x 13.73 153 $ 4,889.00
HG40AW03STC 40 15 Wall Mount 36.00 x 39.15 x 13.73 221 $ 5,252.00
HG50AW03STC 50 15 Wall Mount 36.00 x 39.15 x 13.73 231 $ 5,549.00
HG60AW03STC 60 20 Wall Mount 36.00 x 39.15 x 13.73 241 $ 6,371.00
HG75AW03STC 75 25 Wall Mount 36.00 x 39.15 x 13.73 252 $ 6,857.00
HG100AW03STC 100 30 Wall Mount 36.00 x 39.15 x 13.73 271 $ 9,732.00
HG125AW03STC 125 40 Wall Mount 36.00 x 39.15 x 13.73 291 $ 10,555.00
HG150AW03STC 150 45 Wall Mount 51.00 x 39.07 x 17.73 405 $ 11,315.00
HG200AW03STC 200 60 Free Standing 51.00 x 39.07 x 17.73 475 $ 15,709.00
HG250AW03STC 250 75 Free Standing 51.00 x 45.14 x 21.73 550 $ 20,043.00
HG300AW03STC 300 90 Free Standing 51.00 x 45.14 x 21.73 620 $ 21,759.00
HG350AW03STC 350 105 Free Standing 51.00 x 45.14 x 21.73 670 $ 23,451.00
HG400AW03STC 400 120 Free Standing 64.00 x 57.13 x 25.96 994 $ 33,908.00
HG450AW03STC 450 150 Free Standing 64.00 x 57.13 x 25.96 1004 $ 38,563.00
HG500AW03STC 500 150 Free Standing 64.00 x 57.13 x 25.96 1019 $ 39,608.00
HG600AW03STC 600 180 Free Standing 64.00 x 57.13 x 25.96 1244 $ 45,424.00
4
8
0
V
 T
Y
P
E
 3
R
 w
/ H
e
a
te
r
Enclosed Type 3R H
Part Number HP kVar Wall Mount /
Free Standing
Dimensions (in.) Enclosed
Weight
Enclosed Type 3R
H List PriceHeight x Width x Depth
HG8AW03STCH 7.5 3 Wall Mount 30.00 x 24.00 x 12.00 110 $ 3,753.00
HG10AW03STCH 10 3 Wall Mount 30.00 x 24.00 x 12.00 117 $ 3,776.00
HG15AW03STCH 15 5 Wall Mount 30.00 x 24.00 x 12.00 129 $ 3,999.00
HG20AW03STCH 20 6 Wall Mount 30.00 x 24.00 x 12.00 130 $ 4,482.00
HG25AW03STCH 25 8 Wall Mount 30.00 x 24.00 x 12.00 145 $ 5,249.00
HG30AW03STCH 30 10 Wall Mount 30.00 x 24.00 x 12.00 157 $ 5,915.00
HG40AW03STCH 40 15 Wall Mount 36.00 x 30.00 x 12.00 225 $ 6,197.00
HG50AW03STCH 50 15 Wall Mount 36.00 x 30.00 x 12.00 235 $ 6,372.00
HG60AW03STCH 60 20 Wall Mount 36.00 x 30.00 x 12.00 245 $ 7,002.00
HG75AW03STCH 75 25 Wall Mount 36.00 x 30.00 x 12.00 256 $ 7,631.00
HG100AW03STCH 100 30 Wall Mount 36.00 x 30.00 x 12.00 275 $ 10,803.00
HG125AW03STCH 125 40 Wall Mount 36.00 x 30.00 x 12.00 295 $ 11,505.00
HG150AW03STCH 150 45 Wall Mount 48.00 x 30.00 x 16.00 410 $ 12,331.00
HG200AW03STCH 200 60 Free Standing 48.00 x 30.00 x 16.00 480 $ 16,618.00
HG250AW03STCH 250 75 Free Standing 48.00 x 36.00 x 20.00 555 $ 20,952.00
HG300AW03STCH 300 90 Free Standing 48.00 x 36.00 x 20.00 625 $ 22,668.00
HG350AW03STCH 350 105 Free Standing 48.00 x 36.00 x 20.00 675 $ 24,360.00
HG400AW03STCH 400 120 Free Standing 60.00 x 48.00 x 24.00 1000 $ 34,921.00
HG450AW03STCH 450 150 Free Standing 60.00 x 48.00 x 24.00 1015 $ 39,576.00
HG500AW03STCH 500 150 Free Standing 60.00 x 48.00 x 24.00 1031 $ 41,013.00
HG600AW03STCH 600 180 Free Standing 60.00 x 48.00 x 24.00 1255 $ 47,080.00
HG7 ™ HarmonicGuard ® Series Drive-Applied Filter
Page 41   Revision 1.2 February 1, 2010 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
AC Filters
6
0
0
V
 O
p
e
n
Open Part Number HP kVar
Dimensions (in.)
List Price Power Monitor Open Part
Number XM Open Price
Height x Width x Depth
HG15CW00ST 15 4 19.75 x 17.00 x 8.00 $2,220.00 HG15CW00XM $3,661.00
HG30CW00ST 30 10 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $2,524.00 HG30CW00XM $4,922.00
HG40CW00ST 40 12 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $3,100.00 HG40CW00XM $5,341.00
HG50CW00ST 50 15 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $3,325.00 HG50CW00XM $5,829.00
HG60CW00ST 60 20 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $3,711.00 HG60CW00XM $6,382.00
HG75CW00ST 75 25 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $4,245.00 HG75CW00XM $7,105.00
HG100CW00ST 100 30 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $5,850.00 HG100CW00XM $7,524.00
HG125CW00ST 125 40 56.00 x 17.00 x 12.50 $6,111.00 HG125CW00XM $10,576.00
HG150CW00ST 150 45 56.00 x 17.00 x 12.50 $9,053.00 HG150CW00XM $13,423.00
HG200CW00ST 200 60 67.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $10,560.00 HG200CW00XM $14,134.00
HG250CW00ST 250 75 67.00 x 17.00 x 14.00 $12,447.00 HG250CW00XM $18,652.00
HG300CW00ST 300 90 67.00 x 17.50 x 14.00 $18,476.00 HG300CW00XM $23,434.00
HG350CW00ST 350 105 67.00 x 17.50 x 14.00 $19,121.00 HG350CW00XM $25,124.00
HG400CW00ST 400 120 40.00 x 40.00 x 20.00 $19,986.00 HG400CW00XM $27,054.00
HG450CW00ST 450 150 40.00 x 40.00 x 20.00 $20,961.00 HG450CW00XM $27,287.00
HG500CW00ST 500 150 40.00 x 40.00 x 20.00 $22,269.00 HG500CW00XM $28,058.00
HG600CW00ST 600 180 45.00 x 45.00 x 24.00 $27,629.00 HG600CW00XM $34,149.00
HG700CW00ST 700 210 45.00 x 45.00 x 24.00 $30,005.00 HG700CW00XM $37,464.00
HG800CW00ST 800 240 45.00 x 45.00 x 24.00 $34,854.00 HG800CW00XM $43,763.00
HG900CW00ST 900 270 45.00 x 45.00 x 24.00 $41,640.00 HG900CW00XM $52,166.00
6
0
0
V
 T
y
p
e
 1
Enclosed Type 1 Part
Number HP kVar
Dimensions (in.)
List Price Power Monitor Enclosed 01
Part Number
XM Enclosed 01
PriceHeight x Width x Depth
HG15CW01ST 15 4 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 $2,500.00 HG15CW01XM $4,276.00
HG30CW01ST 30 10 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $3,087.00 HG30CW01XM $6,010.00
HG40CW01ST 40 12 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $3,658.00 HG40CW01XM $6,429.00
HG50CW01ST 50 15 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $3,950.00 HG50CW01XM $6,929.00
HG60CW01ST 60 20 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $4,455.00 HG60CW01XM $7,566.00
HG75CW01ST 75 25 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $5,028.00 HG75CW01XM $8,405.00
HG100CW01ST 100 30 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $6,187.00 HG100CW01XM $9,910.00
HG125CW01ST 125 40 56.00 x 17.56 x 16.15 $7,124.00 HG125CW01XM $12,535.00
HG150CW01ST 150 45 56.00 x 17.56 x 16.15 $10,562.00 HG150CW01XM $15,540.00
HG200CW01ST 200 60 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $14,225.00 HG200CW01XM $17,205.00
HG250CW01ST 250 75 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $16,858.00 HG250CW01XM $22,001.00
HG300CW01ST 300 90 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $19,027.00 HG300CW01XM $23,559.00
HG350CW01ST 350 105 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $22,140.00 HG350CW01XM $25,367.00
HG400CW01ST 400 120 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $26,811.00 HG400CW01XM $28,469.00
HG450CW01ST 450 150 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $29,979.00 HG450CW01XM $31,893.00
HG500CW01ST 500 150 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $32,445.00 HG500CW01XM $34,273.00
HG600CW01ST 600 180 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $36,889.00 HG600CW01XM $38,431.00
HG700CW01ST 700 210 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $37,708.00 HG700CW01XM $41,129.00
HG800CW01ST 800 240 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $40,214.00 HG800CW01XM $45,042.00
HG900CW01ST 900 270 60.00 x 52.00 x 24.00 $46,014.00 HG900CW01XM $61,184.00
HG7 ™ HarmonicGuard ® Series Drive-Applied Filter
Page 42   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
The Power Monitor package includes
contactors and filter monitoring equipment.
For units rated at 60 horsepower and below, the
XM package utilizes indicator lights for filter
operation and fuse failure. From 75 HP
through 350 HP, the XM package uses the
HG2 Protection Monitor/Harmonic-Power
Factor meter. Please see product brochure for
further details.
AC Filters
2
4
0
V
 O
p
e
n
Open Part Number HP kVar
Dimensions (in.)
List Price Power Monitor Open Part
Number XM Open Price
Height x Width x Depth
HG8BW00ST 7.5 3 19.75 x 17.00 x 8.00 $2,460.00 HG8BW00XM $2,797.00
HG10BW00ST 10 3 19.75 x 17.00 x 8.00 $2,466.00 HG10BW00XM $3,082.00
HG15BW00ST 15 4 19.75 x 17.00 x 8.00 $2,768.00 HG15BW00XM $3,557.00
HG20BW00ST 20 6 30.75 x 17.00 x 8.00 $3,065.00 HG20BW00XM $4,974.00
HG25BW00ST 25 8 30.75 x 17.00 x 8.00 $3,886.00 HG25BW00XM $5,704.00
HG30BW00ST 30 10 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $4,065.00 HG30BW00XM $6,349.00
HG40BW00ST 40 15 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $4,291.00 HG40BW00XM $6,427.00
HG50BW00ST 50 15 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $4,387.00 HG50BW00XM $6,988.00
HG60BW00ST 60 20 30.75 x 17.00 x 9.25 $4,774.00 HG60BW00XM $7,673.00
HG75BW00ST 75 25 56.00 x 17.00 x 10.00 $6,174.00 HG75BW00XM $8,674.00
HG100BW00ST 100 30 56.00 x 17.00 x 10.00 $7,203.00 HG100BW00XM $9,478.00
2
4
0
V
 T
y
p
e
 1
Enclosed Type 1 Part
Number HP kVar
Dimensions (in.)
List Price Power Monitor Enclosed 01
Part Number
XM Enclosed 01
PriceHeight x Width x Depth
HG8BW01ST 7.5 3 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 $2,986.00 HG8BW01XM $3,201.00
HG10BW01ST 10 3 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 $2,994.00 HG10BW01XM $3,270.00
HG15BW01ST 15 4 19.75 x 17.50 x 12.14 $3,164.00 HG15BW01XM $4,593.00
HG20BW01ST 20 6 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $3,599.00 HG20BW01XM $5,703.00
HG25BW01ST 25 8 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $4,518.00 HG25BW01XM $6,538.00
HG30BW01ST 30 10 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $4,811.00 HG30BW01XM $7,595.00
HG40BW01ST 40 15 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $4,974.00 HG40BW01XM $7,614.00
HG50BW01ST 50 15 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $5,069.00 HG50BW01XM $8,383.00
HG60BW01ST 60 20 31.38 x 17.50 x 12.14 $5,452.00 HG60BW01XM $8,901.00
HG75BW01ST 75 25 56.00 x 17.56 x 16.15 $6,565.00 HG75BW01XM $9,615.00
HG100BW01ST 100 30 56.00 x 17.56 x 16.15 $7,511.00 HG100BW01XM $11,376.00